
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  2  T1   Georgia Tech 278  287  281       846  +6 

T5  1  T1   Baylor 283  281  282       846  +6 
2  3  3   Pepperdine 280  287  282       849  +9 
9  4  4   North Carolina 286  287  283       856  +16 

10  5  T5   Illinois 287  289  283       859  +19 
T5  7  T5   Texas A&M 283  295  281       859  +19 
8  T8  7   Florida 285  294  281       860  +20 
4  T8  8   Florida State  282  297  282       861  +21 
3  6  9   Texas 281  296  286       863  +23 

13  T12  10   Alabama 294  294  284       872  +32 
11  T12  11   Northwestern 291  297  285       873  +33 
T5  11  T12   California 283  302  292       877  +37 
14  10  T12   Oklahoma State  295  285  297       877  +37 
12  14  14   UNLV 292  300  292       884  +44 
15  15  15   Indiana  298  303  303       904  +64 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

2 1   Cooper Dossey  Baylor  68   70  68       206  -4   
T7 2   John Axelsen  Florida  70   70  67       207  -3   
T3 3   William Mouw  Pepperdine  71   68  70       209  -1   
T3 T4   Jamie Li  Florida State  68   71  71       210  E   
T15 T4   Jack Trent  UNLV  71   71  68       210  E   
T9 T4   Sahith Theegala  Pepperdine  68   73  69       210  E   
T19 T7   Austin Hitt  North Carolina  71   72  68       211  +1   
T9 T7   Colin Kober  Baylor  70   71  70       211  +1   
T19 T9   Josh Gliege  Texas A&M  71   72  69       212  +2   
T9 T9   Pierceson Coody  Texas  67   74  71       212  +2   
T3 T9   Cole Hammer  Texas  71   68  73       212  +2   
T15 T9   Noah Norton  Georgia Tech  69   73  70       212  +2   
T3 T9   Andy Ogletree  Georgia Tech  69   70  73       212  +2   
T9 T14   John Pak  Florida State  70   71  72       213  +3   
T15 T14   Davis Shore  Alabama  71   71  71       213  +3   
T24 T14   Ben Smith  Georgia Tech  72   72  69       213  +3   
T37 T17   Walker Lee  Texas A&M  71   75  68       214  +4   
1 T17   Austin Eckroat  Oklahoma State  70   67  77       214  +4   

T24 T17   Eric McIntosh  Northwestern  72   72  70       214  +4   
T41 T17   Bryan Baumgarten  Illinois  74   73  67       214  +4   
T9 T17   Michael Feagles  Illinois  74   67  73       214  +4   
T19 T17   Ryan Burnett  North Carolina  71   72  71       214  +4   
T7 T17   Joe Highsmith  Pepperdine  69   71  74       214  +4   
T41 T24   Ricky Castillo  Florida  73   74  68       215  +5   
T31 T24   Adrien Dumont de Chassart  Illinois  72   73  70       215  +5   
T19 T24   Luke Schniederjans  Georgia Tech  71   72  72       215  +5   
T31 T27   Cole Anderson  Florida State  71   74  71       216  +6   
T24 T27   James Song  California  68   76  72       216  +6   
T19 T27   Austin Greaser  North Carolina  69   74  73       216  +6   
T37 T30   Ryan Gerard  North Carolina  77   69  71       217  +7   
T67 T30   Thomas Ponder  Alabama  76   75  66       217  +7   
T41 T30   Tyler Strafaci  Georgia Tech  69   78  70       217  +7   
T15 T30   Travis McInroe  Baylor  71   71  75       217  +7   
T24 T34   Quentin Debove  Florida  69   75  74       218  +8   
T44 T34   Jamie Cheatham  California  71   77  70       218  +8   
T9 T34   Sam Bennett  Texas A&M  70   71  77       218  +8   
T44 T34   Everton Hawkins  Northwestern  74   74  70       218  +8   
T37 T34   J.J. Gresco  UNLV  74   72  72       218  +8   
T37 T34   Johnny Keefer  Baylor  77   69  72       218  +8   
T24 T34   Varun Chopra *  Illinois  72   72  74       218  +8   
T31 T34   Brendan O'Reilly *  Illinois  75   70  73       218  +8   
T52 T42   David Nyfjall  Northwestern  76   73  70       219  +9   
T31 T42   Brian Stark  Oklahoma State  73   72  74       219  +9   
T52 T42   Parker Coody  Texas  72   77  70       219  +9   

T44 T42   Derek Hitchner  Pepperdine  72   76  71       219  +9 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T24 T42   Noah Gillard *  Illinois  71   73  75       219  +9   
T31 T47   Kento Yamawaki  California  70   75  75       220  +10   
T31 T47   Frankie Capan  Alabama  70   75  75       220  +10   
T44 T47   RJ Manke  Pepperdine  73   75  72       220  +10   
T44 T47   Mark Reppe  Baylor  74   74  72       220  +10   
T52 T51   Brandon Smith  Texas A&M  72   77  72       221  +11   
T44 T51   John Dubois  Florida  73   75  73       221  +11   
T24 T51   Tommy Kuhl  Illinois  68   76  77       221  +11   
T58 T54   Dan Erickson  Texas A&M  71   79  72       222  +12   
T73 T54   Greyson Porter  Florida State  73   81  68       222  +12   
T58 T54   Will Thomson  Texas  73   77  72       222  +12   
T52 T54   Jerry Ji  Illinois  73   76  73       222  +12   
T58 T54   Brock Ochsenreiter  Indiana  78   72  72       222  +12   
T52 T59   Travis Vick  Texas  71   78  74       223  +13   
T44 T59   Ethan Shepherd  Indiana  70   78  75       223  +13   
T58 T59   Giovanni Tadiotto *  Illinois  71   79  73       223  +13   
T58 T62   Ferdinand Muller  Oklahoma State  76   74  74       224  +14   
T44 T62   Rayhan Thomas  Oklahoma State  76   72  76       224  +14   
T58 T64   Connor Golembeski  California  75   75  75       225  +15   
T58 T64   Finigan Tilly  California  74   76  75       225  +15   
T58 T64   Kenan Poole  North Carolina  75   75  75       225  +15   
72 T64   Wilson Furr  Alabama  80   73  72       225  +15   

T73 T64   Simms Abney *  Alabama  78   76  71       225  +15   
T52 T69   David Rauch  UNLV  71   78  77       226  +16   
T70 T69   Luke Armbrust *  Illinois  73   79  74       226  +16   
T67 T69   Rasmus Neergaard-Petersen *  Oklahoma State  72   79  75       226  +16   
T73 T72   Eugene Hong  Florida  77   77  73       227  +17   
T73 T72   Aman Gupta  Oklahoma State  79   75  73       227  +17   
T70 T72   James Imai  Northwestern  73   79  75       227  +17   
T58 T72   John Driscoll  Northwestern  72   78  77       227  +17   
81 76   Jack Kozlowski *  UNLV  78   77  74       229  +19   

T73 77   Mitch Davis  Indiana  74   80  76       230  +20   
T67 78   Fletcher Wunderlich *  Florida State  74   77  80       231  +21   
82 79   Justin Kim  UNLV  77   79  76       232  +22   
84 T80   Calvin Sierota  Florida State  77   83  73       233  +23   

T73 T80   Prescott Butler  Alabama  77   77  79       233  +23   
83 T82   Falko Hanisch  UNLV  76   82  76       234  +24   

T73 T82   Harry Reynolds  Indiana  79   75  80       234  +24   
T73 84   Jack Sparrow  Indiana  76   78  81       235  +25   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T1 Georgia Tech 278 287 281 846

T9 Andy Ogletree (3) 69 70 73 212

T9 Noah Norton (4) 69 73 70 212

T14 Ben Smith (5) 72 72 69 213

T24 Luke Schniederjans (1) 71 72 72 215

T30 Tyler Strafaci (2) 69 78 70 217

T1 Baylor 283 281 282 846

1 Cooper Dossey (1) 68 70 68 206

T7 Colin Kober (2) 70 71 70 211

T30 Travis McInroe (4) 71 71 75 217

T34 Johnny Keefer (3) 77 69 72 218

T47 Mark Reppe (5) 74 74 72 220

3 Pepperdine 280 287 282 849

3 William Mouw (1) 71 68 70 209

T4 Sahith Theegala (3) 68 73 69 210

T17 Joe Highsmith (2) 69 71 74 214

T42 Derek Hitchner (4) 72 76 71 219

T47 RJ Manke (5) 73 75 72 220

4 North Carolina 286 287 283 856

T7 Austin Hitt (4) 71 72 68 211

T17 Ryan Burnett (1) 71 72 71 214

T27 Austin Greaser (3) 69 74 73 216

T30 Ryan Gerard (2) 77 69 71 217

T64 Kenan Poole (5) 75 75 75 225

T5 Illinois 287 289 283 859

T17 Michael Feagles (2) 74 67 73 214

T17 Bryan Baumgarten (3) 74 73 67 214

T24 Adrien Dumont de Chassart (5) 72 73 70 215

T51 Tommy Kuhl (4) 68 76 77 221

T54 Jerry Ji (1) 73 76 73 222

T5 Texas A&M 283 295 281 859

T9 Josh Gliege (5) 71 72 69 212

T17 Walker Lee (3) 71 75 68 214

T34 Sam Bennett (2) 70 71 77 218

T51 Brandon Smith (4) 72 77 72 221

T54 Dan Erickson (1) 71 79 72 222

7 Florida 285 294 281 860

2 John Axelsen (1) 70 70 67 207

T24 Ricky Castillo (2) 73 74 68 215

T34 Quentin Debove (4) 69 75 74 218

T51 John Dubois (3) 73 75 73 221

T72 Eugene Hong (5) 77 77 73 227
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Florida State 282 297 282 861

T4 Jamie Li (2) 68 71 71 210

T14 John Pak (1) 70 71 72 213

T27 Cole Anderson (4) 71 74 71 216

T54 Greyson Porter (5) 73 81 68 222

T80 Calvin Sierota (3) 77 83 73 233

9 Texas 281 296 286 863

T9 Cole Hammer (1) 71 68 73 212

T9 Pierceson Coody (2) 67 74 71 212

T42 Parker Coody (4) 72 77 70 219

T54 Will Thomson (5) 73 77 72 222

T59 Travis Vick (3) 71 78 74 223

10 Alabama 294 294 284 872

T14 Davis Shore (3) 71 71 71 213

T30 Thomas Ponder (4) 76 75 66 217

T47 Frankie Capan (2) 70 75 75 220

T64 Wilson Furr (1) 80 73 72 225

T80 Prescott Butler (5) 77 77 79 233

11 Northwestern 291 297 285 873

T17 Eric McIntosh (1) 72 72 70 214

T34 Everton Hawkins (4) 74 74 70 218

T42 David Nyfjall (3) 76 73 70 219

T72 James Imai (2) 73 79 75 227

T72 John Driscoll (5) 72 78 77 227

T12 California 283 302 292 877

T27 James Song (3) 68 76 72 216

T34 Jamie Cheatham (1) 71 77 70 218

T47 Kento Yamawaki (2) 70 75 75 220

T64 Finigan Tilly (4) 74 76 75 225

T64 Connor Golembeski (5) 75 75 75 225

T12 Oklahoma State 295 285 297 877

T17 Austin Eckroat (1) 70 67 77 214

T42 Brian Stark (2) 73 72 74 219

T62 Ferdinand Muller (3) 76 74 74 224

T62 Rayhan Thomas (5) 76 72 76 224

T72 Aman Gupta (4) 79 75 73 227

14 UNLV 292 300 292 884

T4 Jack Trent (1) 71 71 68 210

T34 J.J. Gresco (5) 74 72 72 218

T69 David Rauch (3) 71 78 77 226

79 Justin Kim (2) 77 79 76 232

T82 Falko Hanisch (4) 76 82 76 234

15 Indiana 298 303 303 904

T54 Brock Ochsenreiter (5) 78 72 72 222

T59 Ethan Shepherd (4) 70 78 75 223

77 Mitch Davis (1) 74 80 76 230

T82 Harry Reynolds (2) 79 75 80 234

84 Jack Sparrow (3) 76 78 81 235
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T34 Varun Chopra (Illinois) 72 72 74 218

T34 Brendan O'Reilly (Illinois) 75 70 73 218

T42 Noah Gillard (Illinois) 71 73 75 219

T59 Giovanni Tadiotto (Illinois) 71 79 73 223

T64 Simms Abney (Alabama) 78 76 71 225

T69 Rasmus Neergaard-Petersen (Oklahoma State ) 72 79 75 226

T69 Luke Armbrust (Illinois) 73 79 74 226

76 Jack Kozlowski (UNLV) 78 77 74 229

78 Fletcher Wunderlich (Florida State ) 74 77 80 231
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Par 3 Scoring
C. Dossey Baylor 2.67 -4 
A. Ogletree GT 2.83 -2 
B. Stark Okla. St. 2.83 -2 
S. Theegala Pepperdine 2.83 -2 
T. Kuhl Illinois 2.92 -1 
C. Kober Baylor 2.92 -1 
J. Li FSU 2.92 -1 
J. Trent UNLV 2.92 -1 
A. Eckroat Okla. St. 2.92 -1 
D. Shore Alabama 2.92 -1 
V. Chopra Illinois 2.92 -1 
R. Gerard UNC 3.00 E 
N. Norton GT 3.00 E 
W. Lee Texas A&M 3.00 E 
A. Hitt UNC 3.00 E 
F. Tilly California 3.00 E 
E. Hawkins N'western 3.00 E 
B. Baumgarten Illinois 3.00 E 
T. Strafaci GT 3.00 E 
B. Smith Texas A&M 3.00 E 
F. Muller Okla. St. 3.00 E 
P. Coody Texas 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
J. Axelsen Florida 3.94 -2 
J. Gliege Texas A&M 4.00 E 
J. Trent UNLV 4.00 E 
S. Theegala Pepperdine 4.00 E 
J. Li FSU 4.03 +1 
B. Smith GT 4.03 +1 
J. Pak FSU 4.06 +2 
A. Dumont de Chassa Illinois 4.06 +2 
P. Coody Texas 4.06 +2 
C. Dossey Baylor 4.06 +2 
L. Schniederjans GT 4.06 +2 
M. Feagles Illinois 4.08 +3 
C. Kober Baylor 4.08 +3 
S. Bennett Texas A&M 4.08 +3 
C. Hammer Texas 4.08 +3 
W. Mouw Pepperdine 4.08 +3 
A. Greaser UNC 4.11 +4 
R. Burnett UNC 4.11 +4 
R. Castillo Florida 4.11 +4 
D. Shore Alabama 4.11 +4 
T. McInroe Baylor 4.11 +4 
A. Hitt UNC 4.11 +4 

Par 5 Scoring
G. Tadiotto Illinois 4.33 -4 
W. Mouw Pepperdine 4.33 -4 
E. McIntosh N'western 4.33 -4 
C. Hammer Texas 4.50 -3 
Q. Debove Florida 4.50 -3 
T. Ponder Alabama 4.50 -3 
J. Keefer Baylor 4.50 -3 
A. Hitt UNC 4.50 -3 
D. Erickson Texas A&M 4.50 -3 
E. Hawkins N'western 4.50 -3 
N. Norton GT 4.50 -3 
W. Lee Texas A&M 4.50 -3 
D. Nyfjall N'western 4.50 -3 
D. Hitchner Pepperdine 4.50 -3 
J. Highsmith Pepperdine 4.67 -2 
L. Armbrust Illinois 4.67 -2 
R. Burnett UNC 4.67 -2 
J. Axelsen Florida 4.67 -2 
V. Chopra Illinois 4.67 -2 
B. O'Reilly Illinois 4.67 -2 
R. Manke Pepperdine 4.67 -2 
M. Reppe Baylor 4.67 -2 

Eagles 
G. Tadiotto Illinois 1
J. Pak FSU 1

Birdies 
A. Hitt UNC 12
C. Dossey Baylor 12
T. Ponder Alabama 12
W. Mouw Pepperdine 12
F. Capan Alabama 11
J. Trent UNLV 11
J. Gliege Texas A&M 10
L. Schniederjans GT 10
B. Baumgarten Illinois 10
E. McIntosh N'western 10
S. Theegala Pepperdine 9
J. Li FSU 9
T. McInroe Baylor 9
N. Norton GT 9
R. Gerard UNC 9
P. Coody Texas 9
Q. Debove Florida 9
C. Hammer Texas 8
R. Burnett UNC 8
D. Nyfjall N'western 8
J. Highsmith Pepperdine 8
D. Hitchner Pepperdine 8

Pars 
C. Kober Baylor 46
M. Feagles Illinois 43
A. Dumont de Chassart Illinois 42
J. Axelsen Florida 41
A. Eckroat Okla. St. 41
A. Ogletree GT 40
W. Lee Texas A&M 40
J. Imai N'western 39
R. Manke Pepperdine 38
C. Hammer Texas 38
B. Stark Okla. St. 38
D. Shore Alabama 38
F. Tilly California 37
M. Reppe Baylor 37
R. Castillo Florida 37
B. Smith GT 37
J. Dubois Florida 37
S. Theegala Pepperdine 37
C. Anderson FSU 37
T. Vick Texas 36
J. Driscoll N'western 36
B. O'Reilly Illinois 36
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Championship Tees 72.62 84

2 Championship Tees 74.31 84

3 Championship Tees 72.63 84

 

Total Average Scores
Championship Tees 73.19 252

 

Olympia Fields CC: Championship Tees
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 580     27 49 6 2   

2 4 471     5 59 19 1   

3 4 461     3 65 14 2   

4 4 400     8 55 21     

5 4 417     12 52 19 1   

6 3 187     7 52 25     

7 4 450     7 63 14     

8 3 230     4 64 15 1   

9 4 470     4 31 39 10   

10 4 444     7 57 18 2   

11 4 402     13 61 10     

12 4 389     8 52 19 4 1 

13 3 168     18 57 8 1   

14 4 444     13 56 12 3   

15 5 570     25 45 10 3 1 

16 3 190     13 61 8 2   

17 4 450     13 52 14 5   

18 4 496     1 32 44 7   

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 496 +0.68 

9 4 470 +0.65 

12 4 389 +0.26 

6 3 187 +0.21 

2 4 471 +0.19 

3 4 461 +0.18 

10 4 444 +0.18 

4 4 400 +0.15 

8 3 230 +0.15 

17 4 450 +0.13 

5 4 417 +0.11 

7 4 450 +0.08 

14 4 444 +0.06 

16 3 190 -0.01 

11 4 402 -0.04 

15 5 570 -0.07 

13 3 168 -0.10 

1 5 580 -0.20 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19728&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19728&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19728&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19728&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19728&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19728&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19728&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19728&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19728&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19728&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19728&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19728&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19728&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19728&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 496 +0.63 

14 4 444 +0.45 

9 4 470 +0.37 

8 3 230 +0.32 

3 4 461 +0.27 

12 4 389 +0.21 

5 4 417 +0.19 

10 4 444 +0.13 

6 3 187 +0.12 

4 4 400 +0.12 

16 3 190 +0.06 

7 4 450 +0.05 

13 3 168 +0.04 

15 5 570 +0.00 

11 4 402 -0.05 

2 4 471 -0.05 

17 4 450 -0.06 

1 5 580 -0.19 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 496 +0.93 

9 4 470 +0.55 

4 4 400 +0.45 

8 3 230 +0.45 

7 4 450 +0.36 

12 4 389 +0.35 

14 4 444 +0.31 

6 3 187 +0.24 

5 4 417 +0.17 

3 4 461 +0.14 

17 4 450 +0.14 

10 4 444 +0.13 

13 3 168 +0.08 

16 3 190 +0.08 

15 5 570 +0.05 

2 4 471 +0.05 

11 4 402 +0.00 

1 5 580 -0.17 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 496 +0.68 

9 4 470 +0.65 

12 4 389 +0.26 

6 3 187 +0.21 

2 4 471 +0.19 

3 4 461 +0.18 

10 4 444 +0.18 

4 4 400 +0.15 

8 3 230 +0.15 

17 4 450 +0.13 

5 4 417 +0.11 

7 4 450 +0.08 

14 4 444 +0.06 

16 3 190 -0.01 

11 4 402 -0.04 

15 5 570 -0.07 

13 3 168 -0.10 

1 5 580 -0.20 
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OFCC/Fighting Illini Invite
Olympia Fields CC
Olympia Fields, IL

Championship Tees 
Dates: Sep 20 - Sep 22 



All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 580     77 151 19 4 1 

2 4 471     37 165 47 3   

3 4 461     26 161 56 7 2 

4 4 400     23 161 54 12 2 

5 4 417   1 32 155 55 9   

6 3 187     22 164 62 4   

7 4 450     24 169 53 6   

8 3 230     11 159 76 5 1 

9 4 470     9 120 107 14 2 

10 4 444     27 166 54 5   

11 4 402     45 171 34 2   

12 4 389     23 154 60 13 2 

13 3 168     36 184 26 6   

14 4 444     23 161 50 14 4 

15 5 570   1 58 150 30 11 2 

16 3 190     31 184 32 5   

17 4 450     36 170 38 8   

18 4 496     4 92 122 32 2 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2019, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

OFCC/Fighting Illini Invite
Olympia Fields CC
Olympia Fields, IL

Championship Tees 
Dates: Sep 20 - Sep 22 

http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19728&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19728&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19728&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19728&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19728&hole=5&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19728&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19728&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19728&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19728&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19728&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19728&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19728&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19728&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19728&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19728&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19728&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19728&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19728&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19728&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19728&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1
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